
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 11, 6 sarjaa am (12.03.2015-15.03.2015)

Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos KaadotViimeinen sarja

1 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B Turku 1316 39 173

2 Teea Mäkelä TPS B Turku 1176 38 235

3 Marketta Kiili TuTo B Turku 1121 25 192

4 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1119 17 189

5 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C Turku 1114 21 184

6 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B Turku 1097 21 202

7 Marja Hongisto TuWe C Turku 1091 25 187

8 Reija Lindgren TuUL C Turku 1080 21 144

9 Emmi-Noora Roos TuWe C Turku 1050 19 171

10 Sinikka Simola TKN C Turku 1028 21 190

11 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1019 15 193

12 Irja Rike R-4 B Turku 1018 18 161

13 Kaija Simola R-4 C Turku 1006 15 149

14 Maarit Kaukinen TuUL D Turku 902 17 167



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 11, 6 sarjaa am (12.03.2015-15.03.2015)

Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos KaadotViimeinen sarja

1 Kalevi Kautonen Ratas A Turku 1374 45 258

2 Timo Murto SC M Turku 1371 42 205

3 Harri Bagge SC A Turku 1318 37 217

4 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B Turku 1316 39 173

5 Juha Lehtonen ÅIFK A Turku 1244 33 225

6 Rauno Airo Ratas B Turku 1243 33 202

7 Kari Impivaara TuWe B Turku 1222 31 201

8 Antero Sahla Rkm-Turku B Turku 1185 32 216

9 Veijo Siltala TuTo A Turku 1182 28 214

10 Eero Vuorinen SC B Turku 1180 28 190

11 Keijo Wilen TuWe A Turku 1179 27 174

12 Eino Ääri R-4 B Turku 1149 29 200

13 Tero Nordblom Ratas B Turku 1139 28 168

14 Pentti Kottonen K-29 B Turku 1131 30 160

15 Rauli Eterma Keilax B Turku 1125 26 164

16 Marketta Kiili TuTo B Turku 1121 25 192

17 Rauli Ottila TPS C Turku 1121 27 184

18 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1119 17 189

19 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C Turku 1114 21 184

20 Atso Granlund ÅIFK B Turku 1108 22 210

21 Veikko Lämsä R-4 B Turku 1102 16 183

22 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B Turku 1097 21 202

23 Marja Hongisto TuWe C Turku 1091 25 187

24 Erik Grannas ÅIFK B Turku 1088 20 156

25 Raine Laiho Rkm-Turku C Turku 1084 20 200

26 Reija Lindgren TuUL C Turku 1080 21 144

27 Eskil Murtomäki K-29 B Turku 1060 16 179

28 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C Turku 1058 17 190

29 Erkki Wiik TuWe A Turku 1048 22 190

30 Kalevi Kottonen K-29 C Turku 1047 25 174

31 Mauno Kaseniemi TPS C Turku 1044 19 186

32 Sinikka Simola TKN C Turku 1028 21 190

33 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1019 15 193

34 Irja Rike R-4 B Turku 1018 18 161

35 Kaija Simola R-4 C Turku 1006 15 149

36 Harri Bergström SC B Turku 204 6 204


